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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
G E N E S I S  I N D U S T R I A L  C O N D O S
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C L E A R  H E I G H T

Up to 22’
U N I T  S I Z E S

2,500 - 25,000 SF
G R A D E  L E V E L  D O O R S

45
G R A D E  L E V E L  D O O R S

14’ x 12’
B U I L D I N G  D E P T H

80’
C O L U M N  S P A C I N G

31’ - 48’

D O C K  L E V E L  L O A D I N G

Shared
I N T E R I O R

Customizable

P A R K I N G

Ample
U T I L I T I E S

FPL COUNTY
UTILITIES
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Building 3
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

Building 2
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

Building 4
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

Proposed Dry Retention

Proposed Wet Detention

Building 5
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

312.5’

250’
80’

80’

Building 1
20,000 SF

1 Units @ 4,000 SF
4 Units @ 3,200 SF
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2Building 1 North (Street/Front) Elevation 

Building 3
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

Building 2
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

Building 4
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

Building 5
25,000 SF

10 Units @ 2,500 SF

Building 1
20,000 SF

1 Units @ 4,000 SF
4 Units @ 3,200 SF
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Genesis Industrial Condos is a versatile warehouse condominium 
development situated in Vero Beach, in Florida’s Treasure Coast region. This 
property encompasses forty-six bays spread across 11.6 acres in a strategic 
Indian River County location, just east of Interstate 95.

Businesses seeking customized industrial ownership will find exceptional 
flexibility at Genesis Industrial Condos, which accommodates diverse 
tenant requirements through varied unit dimensions, layouts, ceiling 
heights, and practical features like grade level loading with shared docks for 
each building.

Offering tailored delivery options, Genesis Industrial Condos can adapt 
to specific operational requirements, making it an optimal choice for 
companies looking to establish or enhance their industrial presence in the 
expanding Indian River County market.

G E N E S I S  I N D U S T R I A L  C O N D O S

4
7

2
5

 4
5

T 
H

 S
 T

R
E

E
 T

, 
V

 E
R

O
 B

E
 A

C
H

, 
FL

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Building 1 South (Rear) Elevation 
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Indian River County, located in the heart of Florida’s Treasure Coast, offers 
an ideal environment for businesses to grow and thrive. With its strategic 
location, exceptional quality of life, and business-friendly atmosphere, 
Vero Beach and the surrounding areas provide the perfect foundation for 
success. Whether you are a startup or an established company looking 
to expand, Indian River County is committed to fostering innovation and 
economic development.

The region boasts a skilled workforce, competitive incentives, and a 
vibrant community that values collaboration and growth. Choose Indian 
River County, where your business can flourish against natural beauty, 
cultural richness, and unparalleled opportunities.

Those who live, work, or visit Indian River County - Vero Beach, Sebastian, 
Fellsmere, Orchid, and Indian River Shores - find that the communities are 
safe and loaded with ecological, cultural, educational, and technological 
amenities.

Companies benefit from the low cost of doing business, with one of 
the lowest property tax rates in Florida. The county also offers excellent 
transportation and supply chain networks.

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS
G E N E S I S  I N D U S T R I A L  C O N D O S

#1 STATE
Where high-earning young  
professionals are moving

SmartAsset, 2023

#2 STATE
For net Migration
US Census Bureau, 2023

#4 STATE
Business Tax Climate

floridabusiness.org, 2024

JACKSONVILLE

GAINESVILLE

ORLANDO

TAMPA

MIAMI

WEST PALM BEACH

FORT LAUDERDALE

TALLAHASSEE
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Transportation

An excellent transportation network that includes highways, 
railroads, airports, and seaports provides easy access to state, 
national, and international markets. The closest port, Port 
Canaveral, is designated as a Foreign Trade Zone, as is Indian 
River County, easily shipping products throughout the world.

Interstate 95	 5.2 miles west

Airports 
Vero Beach Regional Airport	 3 miles south

Sebastian Municipal Airport	 12 miles north

Melbourne Orlando Airport	 35 miles north

Orlando International Airport	 99 miles north

Points of Interest 
Downtown Vero Beach	 3.4 miles north

Space Force Station	 40.3 miles north

Cape Canaveral	 50.5 miles north

Kennedy Space Center	 63.5 miles north

FOR PLACEMENT ONLY 
- design coming

Read more: Indian River
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T O T A L  P O P U L A T I O N

31,609
W I T H I N  3  M I L E S

A V G .  H H  I N C O M E

$110,801
W I T H I N  3  M I L E S

P E R  C A P I T A  I N C O M E

$48,776
W I T H I N  3  M I L E S

M E D I A N  A G E

55.9
W I T H I N  3  M I L E S

T O T A L  B U S I N E S S E S

1,768
W I T H I N  3  M I L E S

5 miles

3 miles

1 mile

West Vero
Corridor

Quail Valley
Golf Club

Vero Lake
Estates

Wabasso

Wabasso
Beach

Orchid

North Beach

Sandridge
Golf Club

Vero Beach

Vero Beach
South

South 
Beach

Florida Ridge

Lakewood
Park

Lakewood
Park

Citrus Ridge

North
Hutchinson

Island

Gifford

Indian River 
Shores

Winter Beach

95

603

60
60

1

1

4725
45th St.

https://indd.adobe.com/view/9261fcf3-71aa-4a36-a0d7-8b8161b82d9a
https://indianrivered.com/
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PERMITTED USES BUY VS. RENT
G E N E S I S  I N D U S T R I A L  C O N D O S G E N E S I S  I N D U S T R I A L  C O N D O S
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 Industrial

 Commercial 

 Automobile Storage

 Auto Repair, Services, and Parking

 Wholesale Trade

 Marine-Related Commercial Activities

 Transportation and Utilities 

Scenario #1 - Purchase ($250 PSF on 2,500 SF)

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

2,500/SF 
Purchase $625,000.00 $646,875.00 $669,515.63 $692,948.67 $717,201.88 $742,303.94 $768,284.58 $795,174.54 $823,005.65 $851,810.85

Equity on 
Purchase $226,810.85

Scenario #2 - Rent (Base rent on 2,500 SF with 3.5% annual increases on both value and base rent over 10 years)

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

2,500/SF 
Base Rent 
@$15PSF

$37,500.00 $38,812.50 $40,170.94 $41,576.92 $43,032.11 $44,538.24 $46,097.07 $47,710.47 $49,380.34 $51,108.65

Base Rent 
Paid ($439,927.24)

A comparison of scenarios, in which a BUYER pays $250psf on 2,500SF 
versus a scenario in which a RENTER pays base rent on 2,500 SF with 
3.5% annual increases on both value and base rent calculated over 10 
years. In scenario one, the BUYER will have a higher upfront cost but 

will build more than $226,810.85 in equity, while recuperating two-
thirds of the cost of leasing in the first year alone. The RENTER will lose 
$439,927.24.

STOP 
PAYING 

RENT, 
START 

BUILDING 
EQUITY

G E N E S I S  I N D U S T R I A L  C O N D O S



Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to 
the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences 
between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any 
loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, 
this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

CONTACT:
R O B  F O S T E R
Vice President
Rob.Foster@jll.com
+1 561 787 7110

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.


